‘ Dixie Invitational 2017 I

Senior All - 0 to 300

Bowler City
Handicap All Events
BOLDEN, DONALD A ATLANTA
BOWERS IIl, JESSE R ROCKVILLE
BEASLEY, MAURICE D TUCKER

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.7

WRIGHT, RICK GRAND RAPIDS
WHITING, RANDY ATL
CEFALO, TOM ATLANTA
CRAWFORD, SHARIEF ATLANTA
WINN, JAMES K DETROIT
DOBBS, RONNIE H ATL
HARPER, KEN W SMYRNA
GAUTHIER, MONIE T TUCKER
DE JESUS, ED DECATUR
CULLEN, BARBARA G ATLANTA
EDENFIELD, GREG CHARLOTTE
OAKES, ROGER M ATLANTA
CHESSER, LES ATLANTA
NEDDERMAN, MARTHA S ATLANTA
PITTS, TOM CHARLOTTE
KEVOIAN, JOHN AUSTELL
O'NEAL, TOM APPLING
BROWN, DALE DALLAS
SESCO, JERRY COLUMBUS
BERGIN, HAROLD H SMYRNA
JAMES, TOBY L MARTINEZ
CHANDLER, LEO BRENTWOOD
CRUZ, MIKE OCALA
RIVERA, PIE WILTON MANORS
WEDEMEYER, MERRI SANFORD
RAYNOR, CHARLIE GEORGETOWN
LIEBERUM, PAUL WAGRAM
Handicap High Game
BOWERS lll, JESSE R ROCKVILLE
WHITING, RANDY ATL
BOLDEN, DONALD A ATLANTA

Seniors Optional Events Winners

GA
MD
GA
Mi

GA
GA
GA
Mi

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
NC
GA
GA
GA
NC
GA
GA
X

OH
GA
GA
TN

FL

FL

FL

X

NC

MD
GA
GA

State

4/21/2017

Score

2,359
2,339
2,321
2,281
2,224
2,217
2,203
2,200
2,191
2,182
2,167
2,149
2,144
2,120
2,118
2,117
2,116
2,112
2,068
2,062
2,054
2,038
2,018
2,014
2,005
2,004
1,983
1,950
1,950
1,819

329
315
314
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IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.7

WRIGHT, RICK GRAND RAPIDS
DOBBS, RONNIE H ATL
BEASLEY, MAURICE D TUCKER
HARPER, KEN W SMYRNA
PITTS, TOM CHARLOTTE
CRAWFORD, SHARIEF ATLANTA
SESCO, JERRY COLUMBUS
WINN, JAMES K DETROIT
OAKES, ROGER M ATLANTA
EDENFIELD, GREG CHARLOTTE
DE JESUS, ED DECATUR
KEVOIAN, JOHN AUSTELL
CRUZ, MIKE OCALA
CHANDLER, LEO BRENTWOOD
CEFALO, TOM ATLANTA
CHESSER, LES ATLANTA
O'NEAL, TOM APPLING
GAUTHIER, MONIE T TUCKER
CULLEN, BARBARA G ATLANTA
BERGIN, HAROLD H SMYRNA
RAYNOR, CHARLIE GEORGETOWN
NEDDERMAN, MARTHA S ATLANTA
BROWN, DALE DALLAS
JAMES, TOBY L MARTINEZ
RIVERA, PIE WILTON MANORS
WEDEMEYER, MERRI SANFORD
LIEBERUM, PAUL WAGRAM
Handicap High Series
BOLDEN, DONALD A ATLANTA
BOWERS lll, JESSE R ROCKVILLE
HARPER, KEN W SMYRNA
O'NEAL, TOM APPLING
DE JESUS, ED DECATUR
CULLEN, BARBARA G ATLANTA
WRIGHT, RICK GRAND RAPIDS
CHESSER, LES ATLANTA
GAUTHIER, MONIE T TUCKER
BROWN, DALE DALLAS

Seniors Optional Events Winners

Mi

GA
GA
GA
NC
GA
OH
Mi

GA
NC
GA
GA
FL

TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
X
GA
X
GA
FL

FL

NC

GA
MD
GA
GA
GA
GA
Mi

GA
GA
X

4/21/2017

306
290
289
287
284
280
279
279
279
276
276
275
274
270
269
268
265
264
260
257
253
252
250
243
241
240
231

852
781
779
762
758
751
751
750
744
744
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WINN, JAMES K
PITTS, TOM
CRAWFORD, SHARIEF
BEASLEY, MAURICE D
WHITING, RANDY
CEFALO, TOM
NEDDERMAN, MARTHA S
EDENFIELD, GREG
CHANDLER, LEO
SESCO, JERRY
DOBBS, RONNIE H
JAMES, TOBY L
WEDEMEYER, MERRI
RIVERA, PIE
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DETROIT
CHARLOTTE
ATLANTA
TUCKER
ATL
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
CHARLOTTE
BRENTWOOD
COLUMBUS
ATL
MARTINEZ
SANFORD

WILTON MANORS
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LIEBERUM, PAUL WAGRAM
BERGIN, HAROLD H SMYRNA
RAYNOR, CHARLIE GEORGETOWN
KEVOIAN, JOHN AUSTELL
OAKES, ROGER M ATLANTA
CRUZ, MIKE OCALA

High Scratch Game
BOWERS lll, JESSE R ROCKVILLE
WHITING, RANDY ATL
WRIGHT, RICK GRAND RAPIDS
BOLDEN, DONALD A ATLANTA
DOBBS, RONNIE H ATL
CRAWFORD, SHARIEF ATLANTA
BEASLEY, MAURICE D TUCKER
WINN, JAMES K DETROIT
OAKES, ROGER M ATLANTA
HARPER, KEN W SMYRNA
EDENFIELD, GREG CHARLOTTE
CRUZ, MIKE OCALA
PITTS, TOM CHARLOTTE
CHANDLER, LEO BRENTWOOD
KEVOIAN, JOHN AUSTELL
GAUTHIER, MONIE T TUCKER
RAYNOR, CHARLIE GEORGETOWN

Seniors Optional Events Winners

Mi

NC
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
NC
TN
OH
GA
GA
FL

FL

NC
GA
X
GA
GA
FL

MD
GA
Mi

GA
GA
GA
GA
Mi

GA
GA
NC
FL

NC
TN
GA
GA
X
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736
730
729
723
717
716
708
693
687
687
683
680
678
674
671
653
644
640
621
613

279
279
268
268
257
244
232
223
216
213
205
205
203
197
193
192
191
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CHESSER, LES
CEFALO, TOM
LIEBERUM, PAUL
O'NEAL, TOM
SESCO, JERRY
WEDEMEYER, MERRI
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ATLANTA
ATLANTA
WAGRAM
APPLING
COLUMBUS
SANFORD
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RIVERA, PIE WILTON MANORS
CULLEN, BARBARA G ATLANTA
BROWN, DALE DALLAS
NEDDERMAN, MARTHA S ATLANTA
DE JESUS, ED DECATUR
JAMES, TOBY L MARTINEZ
BERGIN, HAROLD H SMYRNA
High Scratch Series
BOLDEN, DONALD A ATLANTA
DOBBS, RONNIE H ATL
WRIGHT, RICK GRAND RAPIDS
WHITING, RANDY ATL
CRAWFORD, SHARIEF ATLANTA
BEASLEY, MAURICE D TUCKER
BOWERS lIl, JESSE R ROCKVILLE
OAKES, ROGER M ATLANTA
WINN, JAMES K DETROIT
HARPER, KEN W SMYRNA
EDENFIELD, GREG CHARLOTTE
LIEBERUM, PAUL WAGRAM
GAUTHIER, MONIE T TUCKER
CEFALO, TOM ATLANTA
CHESSER, LES ATLANTA
CRUZ, MIKE OCALA
O'NEAL, TOM APPLING
WEDEMEYER, MERRI SANFORD
PITTS, TOM CHARLOTTE
KEVOIAN, JOHN AUSTELL
BROWN, DALE DALLAS
RAYNOR, CHARLIE GEORGETOWN
CULLEN, BARBARA G ATLANTA
CHANDLER, LEO BRENTWOOD

Seniors Optional Events Winners

GA
GA
NC
GA
OH
FL

FL

GA
X
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
Mi

GA
GA
GA
MD
GA
Mi

GA
NC
NC
GA
GA
GA
FL

GA
FL

NC
GA
X
X
GA
TN
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191
190
184
182
182
182
167
167
164
159
159
159
156

714
704
693
671
660
644
638
625
568
557
550
530
528
524
519
515
513
504
494
494
486
474
472
468
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RIVERA, PIE WILTON MANORS
JAMES, TOBY L MARTINEZ
NEDDERMAN, MARTHA S ATLANTA
SESCO, JERRY COLUMBUS
DE JESUS, ED DECATUR
BERGIN, HAROLD H SMYRNA

Scratch All Events
BOLDEN, DONALD A ATLANTA

WRIGHT, RICK
WHITING, RANDY
DOBBS, RONNIE H
BOWERS IIl, JESSE R
CRAWFORD, SHARIEF
BEASLEY, MAURICE D
WINN, JAMES K
OAKES, ROGER M
GAUTHIER, MONIE T
HARPER, KEN W
CEFALO, TOM
EDENFIELD, GREG
WEDEMEYER, MERRI
CHESSER, LES
LIEBERUM, PAUL
RAYNOR, CHARLIE
CRUZ, MIKE

PITTS, TOM
CHANDLER, LEO
KEVOIAN, JOHN
RIVERA, PIE

O'NEAL, TOM
CULLEN, BARBARA G
BROWN, DALE
NEDDERMAN, MARTHA S
JAMES, TOBY L
SESCO, JERRY
BERGIN, HAROLD H
DE JESUS, ED
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GRAND RAPIDS
ATL

ATL
ROCKVILLE
ATLANTA
TUCKER
DETROIT
ATLANTA
TUCKER
SMYRNA
ATLANTA
CHARLOTTE
SANFORD
ATLANTA
WAGRAM
GEORGETOWN
OCALA
CHARLOTTE
BRENTWOOD
AUSTELL

WILTON MANORS

APPLING
ATLANTA
DALLAS
ATLANTA
MARTINEZ
COLUMBUS
SMYRNA
DECATUR

Seniors Optional Events Winners

FL

GA
GA
OH
GA
GA

GA
Mi

GA
GA
MD
GA
GA
Mi

GA
GA
GA
GA
NC
FL

GA
NC
X
FL

NC
TN
GA
FL

GA
GA
X
GA
GA
OH
GA
GA
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454
437
431
421
407
389

1,945
1,939
1,900
1,894
1,889
1,879
1,808
1,696
1,551
1,519
1,516
1,506
1,481
1,428
1,424
1,396
1,392
1,383
1,383
1,348
1,330
1,317
1,315
1,307
1,280
1,279
1,258
1,165
1,109
1,096
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